(FMLI2000802

UNOFFICTAL COPY: ™. .

BI-WEEKLY LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

FABIAN SALDANA AND KATHLEEN A SALDANA; HIS WIFE

MORTOGAGEE: Financint Federzl Trust and Savings Bank [Vk/n
Financiai Federal Savings Bank
B300 ASTER LANE TINLEY PARK 1LLEINCIS 60477

AMORTGAGORS:

PROPERTY ADDRESS:

e - §UES

LEGAL
DESCRIPTION:
- LOT 45 IN TIMRERS EDGE UNIT NUMBER III, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF WEST 1/2
By OF THE NORTH EAST 1/4 (EXCEPT THE EAST 215.00 FEET THEREOF) OF SECTION 35,
=, TOWNSHIP 36 NORAMG, RAMGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK
31 COUNTY. ILLINGIS.*
|
=t
n,{ - ?Enggl };:ECHRDING $323.55
: - 3332 AN 7547 11703792 14311300
J 92818617 . 21937 % ”»-QP-B186 L7
%j‘ . {OCK COUNTY RECORDER
B
ol
o Permanent Property lax Number: 27-35-221-003-0000

ORIGINAL MORTGAGE REMAINING
AND NOTE DATE. 10/23/92 MORTGAGE AMGUNT:
OIHIINAL AMOUTGALE

AMOUNT: 110,000.00
ORIGINAL INTEREST

RATE: 7.750
MONTHILY PRINCIPAL

AND INTEREST .
PAYMIENT: g 1035.40 payable on the first day of each month and due
an or before the 15th day of each month.

MONTHLY ESCROW :
PAY MENT: $ 311,60 payvable on the first day of ench month and due
on vr hefore the 16th day of each maoach,

12/01/92

FIRST PAYMENT DATE:
180 Months

MORTGAGE TERM:
For value reevived, the terms and conditions of the original Note and original Mortgage
*

. as document No. _* descrihedég‘iérv
~_ 92815

and recorded on L

dated .
hereby modified as follows:

All installments due under the Mortgage or Note shall be paid on a bi-weekly basis

i
every fourteen (143 calendar days. The amount of each bi-weekly payment due every

fourteen 114) days is as follows:
Frincipal and
Interest: $ _.509.86
Eiscerow. $ ___143.81
Total Bi-weekly Payment: $ . _..053.07.
The interest rate s reduced by L250% 4, 7.500 o

The date of Your First Bi-Weekly Payment will be 11/16/92




PREPARED BY: ANDREW]AES
MATL TO: FINAUCAL [oc) FvEsI IAI_BA PY
14019, II
JOLIET, TLLINCIS 60435
3. A late charge of B% of the hi-weekly principal and interest payment due shall be

assessed if the payment is not made on the date scheduled

In the event that a bi-weekly payment date falls on a day where the Bank ix closed
for business, the partics agree that one 1) grace day is permitted so that no late
charges will be assessed by virtue of the bank holiday.

. The escrow payment due on ench bi-weekly payvment due date is 1:26th of the vesrly
taxes and assessments, and ground renis on the property. if any. plus i/26th of the
yearly premium instalbments for hazard insurance, if any, plus 1:26th of the yearly
instaliments for mortgage insurance, it any. all as reasonably estimated initially
and_7com time to time by the Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and
regsonakle estimates thercof.

5. In considerativn <f the Lender’s scheduling repayment on a bi-weekly basis
(every 14 calendar’days), the Mortgagorisi aprec ta pay each bi-weekly pavment
by Autamatic Payvmest System from a Financial Federal Trust and Savings Bank
checking necount, If the=Muovrtgagorts Sail to pay a bi-weekly payment by
electrome funds transfoy/on the date due. the Lender has tUws right to convert
the payment schedule to'n maeuthly basis and increase the interest rate

by 2125 % g 7.625%.

In all other respects, the terms and cinrditions of the original Note and Mortgage shall
remain in full force and effect and the Mortgagors promise to pay said indebtedness
as herein stated and to perform all obligations under said Mortgage und Note and
this Agreement.

Dated this __ 23 duy of _Octobar 1937

FINANCIAL FENERAL TRUST

{: AND SAVINGS BANK:
-
- ’
RS e o . oy
i BY: ____ _ C'%—?’ > {’4/26_,4'44« Tz A
.i; nt FABIAN SanlANA
) : o O
ATTEST: U4LAZL_L.[, fw fx'c-mﬁ W .
ATHLEEN A SALUF
STATE OF HLINGIS i 4
} 58,
COUNTY OF COOK 1
n ¢ QLL’_,E_Q‘; M“C,‘é{‘_g .., & Notary Public in and for said county and state

do hereby certify that _ FABIAN SALDANA AND KATHLEEN A SALDANA KIS WIFE

pex 50:1:\1!\ Known to me to he thv same p(-r--un:, “whose names are 5ubbu ibed to the lurvgmm,
instrument, appeared before me this day in person. and acknowledged thuat they signed and
delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes
thevein set forth,

Given under my hand and official seal, this .23 day of October 14 92

"O‘*“.’Tff(“" o G (oo U Lol .

NOTARY 1 I T T AL ¢ '\'otm_\ Publhie
My Comminy




